

Program Advertising Agreement to support THE LONGWOOD ROTARY GALA

PLEASE RETURN BY JANUARY 11th, 2020 for March 14th 2020 Annual Gala

We authorize the Longwood Rotary Club to publish an advertisement in the 2020 Longwood Rotary Gala program booklet as indicated below. Advertising material should be submitted as a high resolution electronic file (please contact us if you need assistance with this) and is subject to the acceptance of the Longwood Rotary Club.

You may fill this form in electronically, save to your computer and send via an e-mail attachment or print and complete by hand.

Your Name:		Rotary Contact:			
Company Name:		Email:			
Address:		Phone:			
City, State, Zip:		Authorized Signature/date: (You may type your name if you are filling this form electronically and sending via e-mail)			
Advertising Selection	Size	Cost	Put an "X" leach ad you	u would	Line Item Total
Friends of Longwood Rotary	Listing	\$30			\$
Quarter Page/ Business Card	3 in.x 1.75 in	\$75			\$
Half Page	4.5 in. x 3.5 in	\$100			\$
Full Page	4.5 in. x 7.5 in	\$200			\$
Inside Front Cover	4.5 in. x 7.5 in.	\$400			\$
Inside Back Cover	4.5 in. x 7.5 in.	\$400			\$
Back Cover	4.5 in. x 7.5 in.	\$500			\$
Inside Center Facing Pages	4.5 in. x 7.5 in.	\$500			\$
AD AGREEMENT TOTAL					\$
Check as appropriate below:					
□ Send Invoice	□ Check Enclosed	□ Use 2019 Art □		New Art	

<u>TO ORDER</u>: Send this confirmation form by 1/11/20 and your high resolution logo or advertisement to <u>sdamico@kennettseniorcenter.org</u>. Company logos and ads should be submitted as high resolution (300 ppi or greater) and as .jpg, .pdf, .tif or .png files. Publisher is not responsible for typographical or publishing errors.

TO PAY: Please make checks payable to LRF (Longwood Rotary Foundation), and mail with this form to: Longwood Rotary Foundation Gala, C/O Bob Listerman, P.O. Box 382, Kennett Square, PA 19348, or please email this form to longwoodrotarygala@gmail.com, and request an invoice.

For more information, please feel free to contact Stephanie D'Amico, Sdamico@KennettSeniorCenter.org.